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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-10-07
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20118653 - Finale - Cholet

Catégorie V2

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

4B

Tony Leray

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

101.66+4

15h03:00+22
0000

105.66

635.7

577.96



http://www.ffck.org

